Sep 08 2024 (22:05) India Rail Info 1

Pandharpur - New Amravati Special (UnReserved)/01425 - Exp - CR
ANG/Ahmednagar Junction to BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati)
9h 11m - 556 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PVR |Pandharpur 21:00 0 | 0 80 |463 [CR
2 MLB |Modnimb 21:23 21:25 2m (0 |1 31 44 CR
3 |KWV |KurduwadiJunction 21:55 22:00 5m 1 53 |35 (511 |CR
4 |DD Daund Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 2 161 |54 |515 [CR
5 |MMR |Manmad Junction 05:35 05:40 5m [0 (2 |399 |79 |[558 |CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:00 08:05 5m |0 |2 583 |70 [205 |CR
7 |MKU |Malkapur 08:48 08:50 2m (0 |2 (633 |43 (248 |CR
8 AK Akola Junction 10:55 11:00 5m [0 |2 723 |86 |598 |CR
9 BD Badnera Junction 11:55 12:00 5m |0 |2 802 |6 301 |CR

(Amravati)
10 |NAVI |New Amravati 13:00 0 |2 808 |- 334 |CR

Sep 08 2024 (22:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



